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TOOL CASES

Model
Order No. Description

TC100ST Tool Case with USA-standard assortment

consists of:

Model Description

Phillips screwdrivers
99820 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 0
99821 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 1
99822 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 2

Reamer
9938 Reamer 1/8” x 3/8”

Sets & Kits
M60 Mini screwdriver set
XL75 Offset ratches, screwdriver set
600 4-way pocket tool screwdriver/nutdriver
SB1 Convertible blade

Pliers & Cutters
42H Seizer, straight nose, serrated jaw
46CG Wrench, adjustable, 6”
50CG Plier, adjustable, 6”
51CG Plier, long nose, 7”
53CG Plier, adjustable, 4”
54CG Plier, diagonal, 4”
66CG Plier, diagonal, 6”
57CG Plier, needle nose, 16”
59CG Plier, special purpose, 8”
86CG Electronic snip, cushion grip, 6,5”
103S Wire stripper & cutter, cam stop adjustable

Nutdrivers
HS6 Nutdriver, hollow, 3/16”
HS8 Nutdriver, hollow, 1/4”
HS10 Nutdriver, hollow, 5/16”
HS11 Nutdriver, hollow, 11/32”
HS12 Nutdriver, hollow, 3/8”
HS14 Nutdriver, hollow, 7/16”
HS16 Nutdriver, hollow, 1/2”
HS18 Nutdriver, hollow, 9/16”
998M Blade, nutdriver, 1/4”, magnetic
9910M Blade, nutdriver, 5/16”, magnetic
PS120 Nutdriver set

• Dimensions: 18 3/4” x 12 1/2” x 5 7/8” (490 mm x 340 mm x 170 mm)
• Largest, most elaborate of tool cases
• Contains individual hand tools, series 99®

interchangeable screwdriver/nutdriver blades and 
handles and specialized screwdriver/nutdriver kits

• Covered with attractive durable charcoal brown 
leather-grain Marvelon vinyl

• Removable 3-panel hinged tool pallet in lid 
plus additional pallet in bottom

• Solid brass hardware with anodized aluminium devider 
in bottom

• Inch size

Model Description

Interchangeable screwdrivers, nutdrivers 
and handles
991X Regular handle
991R Ratcheting handle
994R T-Ratcheting handle
99X5 Extension, 4”
99X10 Extension, 7”

Inserts:
Form “Bristol” – Multiple-Spline 6 flute
9961 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-Spline, 0,048”
9962 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-Spline, 0,060”
9963 Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple-Spline, 0,069”
9964 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-Spline, 0,072”
9965 Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple-Spline, 0,076”
9966 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-Spline, 0,096”
9967 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-Spline, 0,111”
9968 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-Spline, 0,145”
9969 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-Spline, 0,183”

Screwdrivers, Allen Hex Type
9920 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,050”
9921 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1/16”
9922 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 5/64”
9923 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/32”
99764 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 7/64”
9924 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1/8”
99964 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 9/64”
9925 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 5/32”
9926 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/16”

Screwdrivers slotted
99125 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 1/8”
99811 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 3/16”
99250 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 1/4”
99312 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 5/16”

Model Description

Screwdrivers
R3323 Screwdriver, round blade,

Pocket clip style, 3/32” x 3”
R181 Screwdriver, round blade,

Pocket clip style, 1/8” x 2”
R184 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 1/8” x 2”
R3164 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 3/16” x 4”
R3166 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 3/16” x 6”
R144 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 1/4” x 4”
R146 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 1/4” x 6”
SX101 Screwdriver, Phillips, Stubby No. 1
XST100 Screwdriver, Phillips, super-tru-tip No. 0
XST101 Screwdriver, Phillips, super-tru-tip No. 1
XST102 Screwdriver, Phillips, super-tru-tip No. 2
S3161 Screwdriver, square blade, stubby, 3/8”
S5161 Screwdriver, square blade, stubby, 5/16”
S388 Screwdriver, square blade, regular, 3/8”
S5166 Screwdriver, square blade, regular, 5/16”
P18 Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,028”
P19 Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,035”

Model
Order No. Description

TC100MT Tool Case without tools

TC100ST Tool Case with USA-Standard Assortment
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• Contains individual hand tools, Series 99® interchangeable
screwdriver/nutdriver blades and handles, and specialised 
screwdriver/nutdriver kits

• Contains 3-panel hinged tool pallet in lid plus additional
pallet in bottom

• Super tough, black polyethylene with rich looking black 
anodised aluminium hardware

• Dimensions: 17 3/4” x 12 5/8” x 5 3/4”
(451 mm x 321 mm x 146 mm)

• Inch size

Model
Order No. Description

TCMB100ST Tool case

consists of:

Model
Order No. Description

TCMB100MT Tool Case without tools

Model Description

Interchangeable screwdrivers, nutdrivers 
and handles
991X Regular handle
991R Ratcheting handle
994R T-Ratcheting handle
99X5 Extension, 4”
99X10 Extension, 7”

Inserts:
Form “Bristol” – Multiple Spline 6 flute
9961 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,048”
9962 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,060”
9963 Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple Spline, 0,069”
9964 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,072”
9965 Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple Spline, 0,076”
9966 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,096”
9967 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,111”
9968 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,145”
9969 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,183”

Screwdrivers, Allen Hex Type
9920 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,050”
9921 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1/16”
9922 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 5/64”
9923 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/32”
99764 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 7/64”
9924 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1/8”
99964 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 9/64”
9925 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 5/32”
9926 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/16”

Screwdrivers Slotted
99125 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 1/8”
99811 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 3/16”
99250 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 1/4”
99312 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 5/16”

Model Description

Phillips screwdrivers
99820 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 0
99821 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 1
99822 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 2

Reamer:
9938 Reamer 1/8” x 3/8”

Pliers & Cutters
42H Seizer, straight nose, serrated jaw
46CG Wrench, adjustable, 6”
50CG Plier, adjustable, 6”
51CG Plier, long nose, 7”
53CG Plier, adjustable, 4”
54CG Plier, diagonal, 4”
66CG Plier, diagonal, 6”
57CG Plier, needle nose, 16”
59CG Plier, special purpose, 8”
86CG Electronic snip, cushion grip, 6,5”
103S Wire stripper & cutter, cam stop adjustable
K22 Electrician’s knife

Sets & Kits
M60 Mini screwdriver set (7 pcs.)
XL75 Offset ratches, screwdriver set
600 4-way pocket tool screwdriver/nutdriver
SB1 Convertible blade

Nutdrivers
HS6 Nutdriver, hollow, 3/16”
HS8 Nutdriver, hollow, 1/4”
HS10 Nutdriver, hollow, 5/16”
HS11 Nutdriver, hollow, 11/32”
HS12 Nutdriver, hollow, 3/8”
HS14 Nutdriver, hollow, 7/16”
HS16 Nutdriver, hollow, 1/2”
HS18 Nutdriver, hollow, 9/16”
998M Blade, nutdriver, 1/4”magnetic
9910M Blade, nutdriver, 5/16”magnetic
PS120 Nutdriver set

Model Description

Screwdrivers
R3323 Screwdriver, round blade,

Pocket clip style, 3/32” x 3”
R181 Screwdriver, round blade,

Pocket clip style, 1/8” x 2”
R184 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 1/8” x 2”
R5325 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 5/32” x 5”
R3164 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 3/16 x 4”
R3166 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 3/16” x 6”
R144 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 1/4” x 4”
R146 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 1/4” x 6”
SX101 Screwdriver, Phillips, stubby No. 1
XST100 Screwdriver, Phillips, super-tru-tip No. 0
XST101 Screwdriver, Phillips, super-tru-tip No. 1
XST102 Screwdriver, Phillips, super-tru-tip no. 2
S3161 Screwdriver, square blade, stubby, 3/8”
S5161 Screwdriver, square blade, stubby, 5/16”
S388 Screwdriver, square blade, regular, 3/8”
S5166 Screwdriver, square blade, regular, 5/16”
P18 Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,028”
P19 Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,035”

TCMB100MT

TCMB100ST Tool Case
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TOOL CASES

Model
Order No. Description

TC200ST Tool case, Condura* case with USA standard assortment

consists of:

Model Description

Interchangeable screwdrivers, nutdrivers
and handles
991X Regular handle
994 T-Handle
99X5 Extension, 4”

Inserts:
Screwdrivers, Allen Hex Type
9920 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,050”
9921 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1/16”
9922 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 5/64”
9923 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/32”
99764 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 7/64”
9924 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1/8”
99964 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 9/64”
9925 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 5/32”
9926 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/16”

Model Description

Phillips screwdrivers
99820 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 0
99821 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 1
99822 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 2

Screwdrivers slotted
99125 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 1/8”
99811 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 3/16”
99250 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 1/4”
99312 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 5/16”

Nutdrivers
998 Blade, nutdriver, 1/4”
999 Blade, nutdriver, 9/32”
9910 Blade, nutdriver, 5/16”
9911 Blade, nutdriver, 11/32”
9912 Blade, nutdriver, 3/8”
9914 Blade, nutdriver, 7/16”
9916 Blade, nutdriver, 1/2”

Model Description

Reamer
9938 Reamer 1/8” x 3/8”

Pliers & Cutters
43H Seizer, curved, serrated jaw
46CG Wrench, adjustable, 6”
51CG Plier, long nose, 7”
53CG Plier, adjustable, 4”
64CG Plier, diagonal, 4”
SSCG Side cutter
57CG Plier, needle nose, 16”
86CG Electronic Snip
101S Wire stripper & cutter, cam stop 

adjustable
K22 Electrician’s knife

Model
Order No. Description

TCS200MT Tool case, Condura* case
without tools

*Cordura is a registered trademark of Dupont

• Contains individual hand tools and series 99®

interchangeable screwdriver/nutdriver blades and handles
• Fire blending of quality, economy and flexibility
• Case covered with attractive durable leather-grain 

Marvelon vinyl
• Removable tool pallet in lid plus additional pallet in bottom
• Solid brass hardware and padded handle with 

anodized aluminium devider in bottom
• Dimensions: 18 ” x 12 5/8” x 4 1/4”

(480 mm x 340 mm x 120 mm)
• Inch size

TCS200MT

TC200ST Tool Case, Condura Case




